
MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

M.B.A., (HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION) 

SELECTION LIST - 2021-2022 
 

TOTAL ALLOTTED SEATS: 30 
 

CATEGORY 
APPLICATION  

NUMBER 

 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 
COMMUNITY GENDER 

PERCEN

TAGE OF 

MARKS 

/CGPA 

OC-9 

OC 1 
MKUPG2125089 N NAZIMA BANU BCM FEMALE 91 

OC 2 
MKUPG2123176 ADLIN ABISHA BC FEMALE 88 

OC 3 
MKUPG210733 SAILADEVI S MBC FEMALE 86.5 

OC4 
MKUPG2126052 SIVA NANDHINI P S BC FEMALE 85 

OC5 
MKUPG211729 ASWAKANTHI A BC FEMALE 84.5 

OC6 MKUPG210819 DEEPIKA B 
 (24/03/2000) 

BC FEMALE 84 

OC7 
MKUPG2123149 

 
PRASANNA DEVI M 
(23/12/2000) 

BC 

 

FEMALE 
84 

OC8 
MKUPG2125724 M VAISHALI SC FEMALE 83.7 

OC9 
MKUPG211674 SHARMILA T BC FEMALE 83.5 

BC-8 

BC 1 
MKUPG211916 PRAVEEN PANDIAN BC MALE 83 

BC 2 
MKUPG2123737 ASWIN SINGH A BC MALE 81.6 

BC 3 
MKUPG2125254 DEEPA M BC FEMALE 81 

BC 4 
MKUPG2122884 GAJA LAKSHMI M BC FEMALE 76.6 

BC 5 
MKUPG2125789 SUBALAKSHMI K BC FEMALE 76 

BC 6 
MKUPG2124350 THULASI D BC FEMALE 76 

BC 7 
MKUPG2122536 KANIMOZHI K BC FEMALE 75.6 

BC 8 
MKUPG2123796 PRATHIBA BC FEMALE 75 

BCM-1 

 

BCM1 VACANT     

MBC(V)/ MBC/DNC/MBC -6 

MBC (V) 1 
MKUPG2123494 

 
PRIYANKA  
(18/02/2001) 

MBC(V) 

 

FEMALE 73.5 

 



MBC (V) 2 
MKUPG2124653 

 
PRABAKARAN V 
(30/05/2001) 

MBC(V) 

 

MALE 73.5 

 

MBC (V) 3 
MKUPG2122684 RENUGADEVI P MBC(V) FEMALE 72 

DNC -4 
MKUPG2125546 RAJKUMAR P DNC MALE 74 

DNC -5 
MKUPG2125622 MANIMEKALAI B DNC FEMALE 66.7 

MBC - 6 
MKUPG210665 JANANI M A MBC FEMALE 78.5 

SC/SC(A)/ST- 6                                                                                                                     

SC 1 
MKUPG210704 VENNILA T SC FEMALE 74.5 

SC 2 
MKUPG211113 PRIYANKA M SC FEMALE 74.3 

SC 3 
MKUPG2125454 LINGESHWARAN K SC MALE 74.1 

SC 4 
MKUPG2125404 PRIYADHARSHAN A SC MALE 71.9 

SC (A) 5 
MKUPG210515 RAMYA R SC(A) FEMALE 73 

ST   VACANT     

SPECIAL QUOTA (EX-SERVICE/SPORTS/WARD/PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED/MKU WARD)-2 

SPORTS 1 MKUPG2122784 CALISTA M BC FEMALE 66.7 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

M.B.A., (HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION) 

MERIT LIST - 2021-2022 

 

S. NO. APPLICATION . NO. NAME COMMUNITY 
PERCENTAGE 

OF MARKS 

1 MKUPG2125089 N NAZIMA BANU BCM 91 

2 MKUPG2123176 ADLIN ABISHA BC 88 

3 MKUPG210733 SAILADEVI S MBC 86.5 

4 MKUPG2126052 SIVA NANDHINI P S BC 85 

5 MKUPG211729 ASWAKANTHI A BC 84.5 

6 MKUPG2123149 PRASANNADEVI M BC 84 

7 MKUPG210819 DEEPIKA B BC 84 

8 MKUPG2125724 M VAISHALI SC 83.7 

9 MKUPG211674 SHARMILA T BC 83.5 

10 MKUPG211916 PRAVEEN PANDIAN BC 83 

11 MKUPG2123737 ASWIN SINGH A BC 81.6 

12 MKUPG2125254 DEEPA M BC 81 

13 MKUPG210665 JANANI M A MBC 78.5 

14 MKUPG2122884 GAJA LAKSHMI M BC 76.6 

15 MKUPG2125789 SUBALAKSHMI K BC 76 

16 MKUPG2124350 THULASI D BC 76 

17 MKUPG2122536 KANIMOZHI K BC 75.6 

18 MKUPG2123796 PRATHIBA BC 75 

19 MKUPG2123528 MAHA LAKSHMI K BC 74.6 

20 MKUPG210704 VENNILA T SC 74.5 

21 MKUPG211808 VEERA PANDI K BC 74.5 

22 MKUPG211113 PRIYANKA M SC 74.3 

23 MKUPG2123531 MEENALOSHANI M BC 74.2 

24 MKUPG2125454 LINGESHWARAN K SC 74.1 

25 MKUPG2125546 RAJKUMAR P DNC 74 

26 MKUPG2125493 MADHAN KUMAR R BC 74 

27 MKUPG2123478 SUREKA P BC 73.6 

28 MKUPG2124653 PRABAKARAN V MBC(V) 73.5 

29 MKUPG2123494 PRIYANKA MBC(V) 73.5 

30 MKUPG210515 RAMYA R SC(A) 73 

31 MKUPG211296 DEVA SENATHIPATHI T SC(A) 72.8 

32 MKUPG2122972 

SURESHKUMAR 

VARGHESE V BC 
72 

33 MKUPG2122684 RENUGADEVI P MBC(V) 72 

34 MKUPG211260 AMARNATH M BC 72 

35 MKUPG2125404 PRIYADHARSHAN A SC 71.9 

36 MKUPG2124626 SRI SANGEERTHANA G MBC 71.5 

37 MKUPG2125393 MUTHU KAMATCHI G SC 71.5 

38 MKUPG210526 RAJKUMAR D BC 71.5 



39 MKUPG2124429 GLADSON LENO S BC 71.4 

40 MKUPG2125421 M BHARATHRAJ SC 71.2 

41 MKUPG2125470 MANIKANDAN H BC 71.1 

42 MKUPG211485 JOSEPH P OC 70.9 

43 MKUPG212168 M RAGAVI MBC 70 

44 MKUPG2123452 SWATHI A BC 69.5 

45 MKUPG210771 M PAVITHRA BC 68.35 

46 MKUPG210868 M KARTHIK KISHORE SC 67.5 

47 MKUPG2125033 ARAVINTH D MBC 67 

48 MKUPG2122419 PANDIYARAJAN N BC 67 

49 MKUPG2125622 MANIMEKALAI B DNC 66.7 

50 MKUPG2122784 M CALISTA BC 66.7 

51 MKUPG211600 SOUNDARRAJAN P BC 66.4 

52 MKUPG2125237 AKASH A MBC 66.3 

53 MKUPG2123696 A JOHN PHILIP BC 65.9 

54 MKUPG210998 BATHRINATH P BC 65 

55 MKUPG2125591 ILAKIYA K MBC 65 

56 MKUPG2123323 SURAJIT BHOWMIK OC 65 

57 MKUPG210946 BAVADHARANI D SC 65 

58 MKUPG2122893 ABISHEK P SC(A) 64 

59 MKUPG211559 MUTHULAKSHMI S BC 63.5 

60 MKUPG210204 AKSHAYA  BC 63.5 

61 MKUPG212016 SANJAI DNC 63 

62 MKUPG2123814 VINOTH BC 62.3 

63 MKUPG2124070 MUTHUSELVI SC 62 

64 MKUPG2124307 EZRA A BC 62 

65 MKUPG2123464 

A AZARIAH ASWIN 

JOHN BC 
62 

66 MKUPG2124802 S JAMES JOHNSON BC 62 

67 MKUPG2122625 SIVA PRIYA S DNC 61 

68 MKUPG2126116 R SAKTHI KALI SC 61 

69 MKUPG2125536 KAVINRAJ R SC 61 

70 MKUPG2125262 VAISHNAVI P MBC 59.1 

71 MKUPG2124559 VASUKI M BC 58.7 

72 MKUPG2125788 RAJA RAJESWARI K BC 58.5 

73 MKUPG2125293 P MAHALAKSHMI SC 58.4 

74 MKUPG2123346 UTHAYA KANNAN A BC 58 

75 MKUPG2125942 

M SHIVA SANTHANA 

THEVAR BC 
57 

76 MKUPG2125374 YUVARAJAN BC 56.3 

77 MKUPG211158 SIVARANJANI P BC 55.6 

78 MKUPG2126098 RAMYA S SC 55 

79 MKUPG2125087 AROCKIA SABEENA A BC 55 

80 MKUPG2124014 SIDDHARTHAN D BC 53 

81 MKUPG2124678 M KARANKUMAR BC 50.4 

82 MKUPG2126127 N DIVYA PRABHA BC 49 



83 MKUPG211303 ROSHAN ALI OC 41 

84 
MKUPG2124526 RAMVIGNESH S BC Joined other 

College 

85 
MKUPG2122948 PRADEEP V BC Waiting for 

Result 

86 
MKUPG2123857 SATHISHKUMAR BC Waiting for 

Result 

87 
MKUPG2125578 BALADINESH MBC Waiting for 

Result 

88 
MKUPG2122528 MABEL ANN JACOB OC Waiting for 

Result 

89 
MKUPG2122637 THAYALAN BC Joined other 

College 

90 
MKUPG2123509 SWATHI S SC Joined other 

College 

91 
MKUPG212028 MUTHUHARISH BC Joined other 

College 

92 
MKUPG211644 ARUN DAVID RAJ S BC Waiting for 

Result 

93 MKUPG2124990 DESINGANAUOBINDOS SC No Response 

94 MKUPG210807 SARUMATHI K S BC No Response 

95 MKUPG210666 POORNIMA M BC No Response 

96 MKUPG211117 ALAGUMEENA DNC No Response 

97 MKUPG211251 ABIRAMI R SC No Response 

98 MKUPG2123963 RAJA U MBC No Response 

99 MKUPG2124495 DIVAKAR M BC No Response 

100 MKUPG2125617 SHALINI AISWARYA BC No Response 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


